
Counselor on Call Schedule

Summer 2020

Week of Elementary Counselor-on-Call Secondary Counselor-on-Call

June 8, 2020 Angela Adair (aadair@aledoisd.org) Erin Finn (efinn@aledoisd.org)

June 15, 2020 Lindsay Garrison (lgarrison@aledoisd.org) Sheila Lashley (slashley@aledoisd.org)

June 22, 2020 Becky Evans (bevans@aledoisd.org) Stacy Jones (sdjones@aledoisd.org)

June 29, 2020 Megan Settle (msettle@aledoisd.org) Annie Walker (awalker@aledoisd.org)

July 6, 2020 Trisha Huffman (thuffman@aledoisd.org) Tricia Hackfeld (thackfeld@aledoisd.org)

July 13, 2020 Shannon Reynolds (sreynolds@aledoisd.org) Sheila Lashley (slashley@aledoisd.org)

July 20, 2020 Becky Evans (bevans@aledoisd.org) N/A  - HS Laura Lowe - AMS (llowe@aledoisd.org)

Jennifer Kirkpatrick (jkirkpatrick@aledoisd.org) N/A - HS Kara Jordan - AMS (kjordan@aledoisd.org)

Spanish assistance - Michelle Morales - anytime (mmorales@aledoisd.org)

July 27, 2020             

(2 days only)


